KARAM SINGH AY 2024-2025

Address: H NO 87 NEW DEFENCE COLONY SANSARPUR
Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144024

Mobile: 91-9041412258

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: FPHPS2763P Status: Individual
Date of Birth 01/09/1969 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: RAM SINGH Gender: Male
Bank A/C no.: 746871420643 IFSC code: CNRB0000134
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 746871420643
Selected tax regime 0Old Regime
Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')
Salary 6,64,824
Other Sources 5,194
Gross Total Income 6,70,018
Less: Total Deductions -1,55,194
Total Income (Taxable) Rounded Osficf;oon; ggg A824 asper 5,14,820
Tax Payable 16,083
Total Tax Payable 16,083
Less: Taxes Paid TDS - 33,885
Refund 17,800
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Salary Income

GARRISON ENGINEER EAST JALANDHAR CANTT 01/04/2023-31/03/2024
Salaryu/s 17(1) 8,25,813
Less: Allowances exemptu/s 10 1,10,989

Others 1,10,989
Net Salary 7,14,824
Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000
Total Taxable Salary 6,64,824

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 5,194

CANARA BANK - 81342210010035 5,032

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 0233000100452956 120

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 18692413000173 42
Total 5,194



Section
80C (Total)
Others
80TTA
Total

Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Health and Education Cess
Total Tax
Tax Paid
TDS
Refund

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab
0 to 2.5 lakh
2.5 lakh to 5 lakh
5 lakh to 10 lakh
Total

Tan

JLDG03530C GARRISON ENGINEER EAST JALANDHAR CANTT

SI No. IFSC Code
1 CNRB0000134

Signature

For KARAM SINGH

Deductions

Gross Amount
1,50,000
1,50,000

Income Tax

Rate
0%
5%

20%

Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Name

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank

CANARA BANK

Deductible Amount
1,50,000
5,194
1,55,194
5,14,820
2,50,000
15,464
619
16,083
-33,885
33,885
17,800
Tax Amount
0

12,500

2,964

15,464

Income Chargeable Tax Deducted

7,14,824 33,885

Account No.
746871420643

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



