KARAM SINGH AY 2024-2025

Address: H NO 87 NEW DEFENCE COLONY SANSARPUR

Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144024 **Mobile:** 91-9041412258

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:FPHPS2763PStatus:IndividualDate of Birth01/09/1969Residential Status:ResidentFather's Name:RAM SINGHGender:Male

 Bank A/C no.:
 746871420643
 IFSC code:
 CNRB0000134

 E-Filing Status:
 E-Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 746871420643

Selected tax regime Old Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary 6,64,824 **Other Sources** 5,194 **Gross Total Income** 6.70.018 **Less: Total Deductions** - 1,55,194 Rounded off from 5,14,824 as per Total Income (Taxable) 5,14,820 Section 288A Tax Payable 16,083 **Total Tax Payable** 16,083 Less: Taxes Paid TDS - 33,885 Refund 17,800

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

GARRISON ENGINEER EAST JALANDHAR CANTT 01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024

 Salary u/s 17(1)
 8,25,813

 Less: Allowances exempt u/s 10
 1,10,989

Others 1,10,989

Net Salary 7,14,824

Less: Deduction u/s 16 **50,000**

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 6,64,824

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 5,194

CANARA BANK - 81342210010035 5,032
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 0233000100452956 120
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 18692413000173 42

Total 5,194

Deductions

Section	Gross Amount	Deductible Amount
80C (Total)	1,50,000	1,50,000
Others	1,50,000	
80TTA		5,194
Total		1,55,194

Income Tax

Total Income	5,14,820
Basic Exemption	2,50,000
Income Tax	15,464
Health and Education Cess	619
Total Tax	16,083
Tax Paid	-33,885
TDS	33,885
Refund	17,800

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 2.5 lakh	0%	0
2.5 lakh to 5 lakh	5%	12,500
5 lakh to 10 lakh	20%	2,964
Total		15,464

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
JLDG03530C	GARRISON ENGINEER EAST JALANDHAR CANTT	7,14,824	33,885

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	CNRB0000134	CANARA BANK	746871420643

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For KARAM SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)